

æ

SLP(C)No. 3201 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM

Court No. 3

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3201/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2002 in CR 2937/02
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

LAXMI CHAND G.B.RASWANT CHARITABLE TRUST

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 15/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Jayshree Wad, Adv.
For M/s. J.S. Wad & Co., Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 17th September, 2003.

KALYANI
(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER

NOTE: This matter is to come up in the supplementary list
for 16th September, 2003.